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12 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName

Arkest LLC

Cheap Lands, Inc.

Dickerson Infrastructure, Inc dba Dickerson Florida, Inc.

Dodge Data

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

HZIP LLC

Karlton's Heating

Onvia, Inc. - Content Department

Republic Services

Tella Roofing

TERRA MAINTENANCE CO

1 Document(s) found for this bid



Levy County Board of County Commissioners

ITB-ITB_2024_012-0-2024/AT

SALE OF REAL PROPERTY

FullName Email

Rafael Caldera arkest@att.net

Eric Herm info@cheaplands.com

Antoinette Peterson apeterson@dfifl.com

Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com

Joe Beaver jbeaver@firstsouthern.com

Trent Jordan tjordan@firstsouthern.com

LINA BRIGHT hzip2023@gmail.com

Karlton Norton Kreelin1@aol.com

Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com

Joanne Stanley jstanley@republicservices.com

Keith Owens keith@tellabuilders.com

Felix Rivera frivera.terra@gmail.com

1 Document(s) found for this bid



Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone

50 N Laura Street Suite 2500 Jacksonville FL 32202 9043559001

PO Box 881655 Port Saint Lucie FL 34988 3526618100

PO Box 5011 Monroe NC 28111 7724294444

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032

201 S. Court Street Florence AL 35630 2562752144

201 S. Court St Florence AL 35630 2567184203

30 BIRCHSHIRE LANE #1 PALM COAST FL 32137 18084808800

pob 334 Williston FL 32696 3525385415

509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500

751 NW 31st Ave Fort Lauderdale FL 33311 5617198638

4164 Austin Bluffs PKWY Hallandale FL 80918 7195053388

2290 SW ALMINAR ST MIAMI FL 34953 7864456125
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